m SUNDAY ETS Real-Time

Track your bus anywhere, anytime from your 2
JASPER PLACE DOWNTOWN TO phone. or computer using Google Maps or L
TODOWNTOWN JASPER PLACE Transit app. %
J Dast 1025t 1025t Past © m ] transit: g
asper & & & & Jasper | =
PlaceTC 107 Ave Mac[[))(r)nald Mac[[))tr)nald 107 Ave Place TC E ETS Text & Ride El
= Text the bus stop number to 31100 or b~
W > .-T.-T. = =
® ® © © ® ® bus stop # [space] bus route # to receive your g
. . . . . . bus schedule by text message. Standard
222 ggg ?82 ?gg gﬁ ?gg message and datarates apply. JASPER PLACE ?SE’
746 755 806 809 | 821 | 830 ETS BusLink DOWNTOWN 3
846 855 9.07 9:10 9:24 9:34 T
916 9.5 9:38 041 955 10:05 Call 780-496-1600 for information about g
046 | 955 | 10:08 1041 1025 1035 whenthe next bus or LRTis scheduled to arrive. =
1016 | 10225 @ 10:38 1041 | 1055 11:.05 Customer Service 311 i
1046 = 1055 | 11:.08 1111 | 1125 11:35 j ) ) ) =
1116 | 1125 = 11:38 1141 | 1155 @ 12:05 For assistance with transit-related questions, N
11:46 1155 = 12:08 1211 1225 1235 call 311to speak with anagent (7a.m. to 7p.m.,
1246 1225 1238 1241 1255  1:05 seven days/week. Closed on statutory holidays)
12;46 12;55 1:68 1::.11 1:'25 1;35 or submit arequest for assistance at edmonton.
1:16 1:25 1:38 1:41 1:55 2:05 ca/311.1f calling from outside Edmonton, dial
146 155  2:08 211 225 235 780-442-5311.
2:16 2:25 2:38 2:41 2:55 3:05 .
Transit Watch 780-442-4900
2:46 2:55 3:08 311 3:25 3:35
316 3.25 3:38 341 3:55 2:05 Report safety concerns like harassment,
3;46 3;55 4;08 4;11 4;25 4;35 disorder or suspicious behaviour to uniformed
416 4:25 4:38 4:41 455 5:05 ETS staff. You canalso call or text Transit Watch
4:46 4:55 5:08 5:11 5:25 5:35 at780-442-4900. AnETS staff member will
5:16 5:25 5:38 5:41 5:55 6:05 respond. They may also dispatch additional
5:46 5:55 6:08 6:11 6:25 6:35 security staff,if needed.Inan emergency,
616 625  6:38 6:41 | 655 | T:05 call9-1-1.
6:46 6:55 7:08 7:11 7:25 7:35 :
7:16 7:25 7:38 7:41 7:55 8:05 TTY: 71
7:46 7:55 8:08 8:11 8:25 8:35 Dial 711 from your TTY device and type
8:16 8:25 8:38 8:41 8:55 9:05 780-442-5311when prompted.
8:46 8:55 9:08 9:11 9:25 9:35 .
9:46  9:55 1008 | | 10:11 10:25 10:35 On Demand Transit _
10:46 10:55 @ 11:08 11:11 | 11:25 | 11:35 OnDemand Transit connects select attractions,
11:46 1155 1208 1211 1225 | 12:35 neighbourhoods, and seniors’ residences to

Edmonton’s regular bus and LRT service. During
thetwo-year pilot period, thereisno fare
payment collected when youboard On Demand
Transit shuttles. Instead, you pay your regular
fare when you transfer to aregular bus or LRT.

Tobook yourride:

+ Download the Edmonton
OnDemand Transit app

Edmonton

+ Visitedmonton.ca/ : Tran_5|t €dmonton
OnDemandTransit Service

+ Call780-496-2400

For more information, visit
edmonton.ca/OnDemandTransit




118 AVENUE NW

ol

1S 949l

Mayfield Glenwood
Common  Health

Centre
STONY.PLAIN RD

® Jasper Place [=]

[52] [501) 53] [s] fs0e]

100 AVE NW

= Bus Route [F] Transit Centre

LRT Station
— LRTLine [l Hospital

The City of Edmonton disclaims any liability for the use of this map.
No reproduction of this map, in whole or in part, is permitted without
express written consent of Edmonton Transit Service.

mOm  Timing Point

Map revised April 30,2023

Westmount
1 Centre
STONY,PLAIN RD Ut I~ Telus E
. © World of Westmount
-~ wn Science
w o = ()
o m o
ol= m o 2
= 3 gk IS S
o
g5 | 2 z ¥ .
Bz s v 3
Qg I S
107 AVENUE NW o

0“‘{ PLAIN ROAD X

102,AVENUE NW

¥ N
~
)
-
m
NAIT
- 4, m
X Yoo ®
% y, NAIT z
m Yy g
0 °
; Kingsway &
= Mall Royal
Alexandra
LLAVENUENW, Ki v; Hospital Commonwealth
ingswa }
Roygal A =]=] [:] Stadium
107 AVENUE NW &
2
)
Unity MacEwan MacEwan | 7}
Brewery Square University
District Rogers Plaq :
Churchill
DOWNTOWN -l =
N
Corona U
JASPER AVE Q Central
A DONALD'DR
Government Centre quare ©
=] EGovernment
Muttart
97_AVE Conservatory
Alberta
Legislature
University
of Alberta
Q =] University
(o)
87 AVE NW. .
) oLD o
© —
Health Science/ Q [:] . () STRATHCONA >
Jubilee University — =
ofAlberta Z __ WHYTE AVENUE.NW
Hospital =




m MONDAY T0O FRIDAY

JASPER PLACE
TODOWNTOWN

1245t 1025t
Jasper

PlaceTC 107 Ave Macg«:nald

5:00 5:09 5:22
5:20 5:29 5:42
5:40 5:49 6:02
6:00 6:09 6:22
6:10 6:19 6:32
6:20 6:29 6:44
6:30 6:41 6:56
6:40 6:51 7:06
6:50 7:01 7:16
7:00 711 7:26
7:10 7:21 7:36
7:20 7:31 7:46
7:30 7:41 7:56
7:40 7:51 8:06
7:50 8.01 816
8:00 811 8:26
810 821 8:36
8:20 831 8:46
8:30 8:41 8:56
8:44 8:55 9:10
9:00 9:10 9:25
9:15 9:25 9:40
9:30 9:40 9:55
9:45 955 | 10:10
10.00 = 1010 = 10:25
1015 | 10:25  10:40
10:30 | 10:40  10:55
10:45 | 1055  11:10
11.00 1110 11:25
1115 0 1125 11:40
11:30 | 11:40  11:55
1145 | 1155 12:10
12:00 12:10 12:25
12:15 12225  12:40
12:30  12:40 12:55
12:45 1255 110
1:00 1:10 1:25
1:15 1:25 1:40
1:30 1:40 1:55
1:45 1:55 2:10
2:00 2:10 2:25

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

Bold text indicates p.m. time

JASPER PLACE
TODOWNTOWN

1245t 1025t
Jasper

PlaceTC 107 Ave Mac[[)):nald

215 2:25 2:40
2:30 2:40 2:55
2:45 2:55 311
3:00 312 3:29
3:15 3:27 3:44
3:30 3:42 3:59
3:45 3:57 4:14
4:00 412 4:29
415 4:27 4:44
4:30 4:42 4:59
4:45 4:57 5:14
5:00 5:12 5:29
5:15 5:27 5:44
5:30 5:42 5:59
5:50 6:02 6:19
6:10 6:22 6:37
6:30 6:39 6:53
6:50 6:59 7:13
7:10 7:19 7:33
7:30 7:39 7:53
7:50 7:59 813
8:10 8:19 8:33
8:30 8:39 8:53
8:50 8:59 9:13
9:10 9:19 9:33
9:30 9:39 9:53
9:55 | 10:04 10:18
10:25  10:34  10:48
10:55  11:04 11:18
11:25  11:34  11:48
11:55 1204 1218
1225 1234 12:48

TC = Transit Centre

TIMING POINTS

m MONDAY T0O FRIDAY

DOWNTOWN TO
JASPER PLACE

1025t 1245t
Jasper

Mac[[);:nald 107 Ave Place TC

5:25 5:37 5:46
5:45 557 6:06
6:05 6:17 6:26
6:20 6:32 6:43
6:35 6:49 7:00
6:50 7:04 715
7:05 7:19 7:30
7:20 7:34 7:45
7:35 7:49 8:00
7:50 8:04 815
8:05 819 8:30
8:20 8:34 8:45
8:34 8:48 8:59
8:49 9:03 9:15
9:02 9:18 9:30
9:16 9:32 9:44
9:30 9:46 9:58
9:44 | 10:00 @ 10:12
958 | 1014  10:26
1013 | 1029  10:41
10:28 | 10:44  10:56
10:43 | 1059 1111
1058 | 11114 11:26
1113 1129 1141
1128 | 11144 11:56
1143 1159 12:11
1158 | 1214  12:26
12:13 1229 1241
12:28  12:44  12:56
1243 1259 @ 111
12:58  1:14 1:26
113 1:29 141
1:28 1:44 1:56
1:43 1:59 211
1:58 2:14 2:26
213 2:29 2:41
2:28 2:44 2:56
2:38 2:54 3:07
2:48 3:05 318
2:58 3:16 3:29
3:08 3:26 3:39

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

DOWNTOWN TO
JASPER PLACE

1025t 1245t
Jasper

Macl[)):nald 107 Ave Place TC

3:20 3:38 351
331 3:49 4:02
3:42 4:00 413
3:52 410 4:23
4:02 4:20 4:33
412 4:30 4:43
4:22 4:40 4:53
4:32 4:50 5:03
4:42 5:00 513
4:52 5:10 5:23
5:02 5:20 5:33
5:12 5:30 5:43
5:22 5:40 5:53
5:32 5:50 6:03
5:52 6:10 6:23
6:02 6:20 6:32
6:22 6:38 6:48
6:42 6:56 7:06
7:00 7:14 7:24
7:19 7:33 7:43
7:39 7:53 8:03
7:59 813 8:23
8:19 8:33 8:43
8:39 8:53 9:03
8:59 9:13 9:23
9:19 9:33 9:43
9:39 9:53  10:03
9:57 | 10:12  10:22
10:21  10:36  10:46
10:51  11:06 11:16
11:221  11:36  11:46
11:51 1206 1216
1221 1236 12:46
1251 1.06 116

Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS

JASPER PLACE DOWNTOWN TO
TO DOWNTOWN JASPER PLACE
Joser 2 1 st 102t 1025t 2 1 st ospr
PlaceTC 107 Ave MacDonald Mac[[)’t:nald 107 Ave Place TC
5:30 5:39 5:50 5:53 6:04 6:13
6:00 6:09 6:20 6:23 6:34 6:43
6:30 6:39 6:50 6:53 7:04 713
7:.00 7:09 7:20 723 7:34 7:43
7:30 7:39 7:50 7:53 8:04 813
8:00 8:09 8:20 8:23 8:34 843
8:20 8:29 8:40 8:44 8:55 9:04
8:40 8:49 9:00 9:05 9:19 9:29
9:00 9:10 9:24 9:27 9:41 9:51
9:20 9:30 9:44 9:47 10:.01 = 10:11
9:40 9:50 10:04 10:07 1021 10:31
10:00 = 10:10 = 10:24 10:27 1041 10:51
10:20 | 10:30 = 10:44 10:47 11:.01 1111
10:40  10:50 1104 11:.07 11:21 1131
11:00 = 1110 @ 11:24 11:27 11:41 1151
11:20  11:30  11:44 11:47 | 12:01 1211
11:40 |+ 1150 @ 12:04 12:07 | 12:21 | 12:31
12:00 12:10 12:24 12:27 | 1241 | 1251
12:20 | 12:30 | 12:44 12:47 1:.01 111
12:40 12:50 1:.04 1:.07 1:21 1:31
1:00 1:10 1:24 1:27 1:41 1:51
1:20 1:30 1:44 1:47 2:01 2:11
1:40 1:50 2:04 2:07 2:21 2:31
2:00 2:10 2:24 2:27 2:41 2:51
2:20 2:30 2:44 2:47 3:.01 311
2:40 2:50 3:04 3:07 3:21 331
3:00 3:10 3:24 3:27 341 3:51
3:20 3:30 3:44 3:47 4:.01 4:11
3:40 3:50 4:04 4:.07 4:21 4:31
4:00 4:10 4:24 4:27 4:41 4:51
4:20 4:30 4:44 4:47 5:01 5:11
4:40 4:50 5:04 5:07 5:21 5:31
5:00 5:10 5:23 5:28 5:42 5:52
5:20 5:30 5:43 5:46 6:00 6:10
5:40 5:50 6:03 6:06 6:20 6:30
6:00 6:10 6:23 6:26 6:40 6:50
6:20 6:30 6:43 6:46 7:00 7:10
6:40 6:50 7:03 7:08 7:22 7:32
7:05 7:15 7:28 7:31 7:45 7:55
7:36 7:46 7:59 8:02 8:16 8:26
8:06 8:16 8:29 8:32 8:46 8:56
8:36 8:46 8:59 9:02 9:16 9:26
—EVERY30MINUTES UNTIL - —EVERY 30 MINUTES UNTIL -
11:06 11:16  11:29 11:32 | 11:46 | 11:56
11:36  11:46  11:59 12:02 1216 12:26
12:06 1216 12:29 12:32 12:46  12:56

TIMING POINTS



